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¢ Features
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Ctad(12core)2 2 Hcablel| HE 37+ Z[A2K(12core 2|4 3.0mm).

12core, LC/PC-LC/PC

Cable ZO|/A4A} : SMF 5M~100M & MEH(AMEFR|) EHA(Yellow), H A (Red), & Al (Blue) A1 EY
Fanout(&£7]) Z0|/A4 : 20~100cm & MEH (10cmTHR{)/12 Color

Cable 1 Grand: §/5F MEH
Insertion Loss<0.3dB, Reflection Loss>45Db
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€ Applications
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1227| No/Color
. Blue

. Orange

. Green

. Brown

0
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4. Gray
5. White
6. Red

7. Black

8. Yellow
9. Purple
10.Pink

11. Aqua

€ Ordering Information
P/N Spec

OJCV-FAN12LP-SMF(R)-12LP-xxM Visible OJC, 12core LC/PC-LC/PC Red(cable color), xxM
OJCV-FAN12LP-SMF(Y)-12LP-xxM Visible OJC, 12core LC/PC-LC/PC Yelloe(cable color), xxM
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